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LICENSE .
NUMBER

79-70

7^-83

79-122

_ 79 1^9

_29=621__

79-671

79-851

79-10^8

79-1068

80-V79

80-501+

80-67^

80-800

80-1008

sn-mqn

80-1133

81-495

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN jj NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mil r -ray

Mnn<~i'=>y

Muzekari

MlT-phy

Murphy

Murphy

Murphy

Muller

Mullins

Murphy

Murphv

Murphey

Murphy

Murphy

Miinn

Mulholland

Muller

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Phi 1 1 i R Ajri-l-a

West Columbia

Aharon Dawn
Columbia

Laura Durant

Lexinoton

T.-iprt^ Oferi^r^
Cs

Carole Faulk
West Cola. SC
Ruby Jeffaoat
Batesburg, SC
Nancy Jo
Columbia. SC

Stephania Jo
West Cola. SC
Yvonne Suzanne
West Cola, SC
Elizabeth Bro-wn
West Cola, SC
Fannie A.
West Cola, SC
Laura Ellen
Columbia, SC
Zilla Davis
Cavce. SC
Glvnda Fave

Swansea. SC

Susan Beatrice

Lexington. SC

Mary Anne

North Auausta.S

Debbie Lynn

West Columbia S

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wall- ** TV*

Clpwn

Davis

Ci-iimpt-nn

Reynolds

Cato

Hentschel, Jr

Johnson

Corley, Jr

Gleaton

Trimnal

Fastenau

Taylor

Hall

Mitchell

0 ' Hara
i
t

Walker

j

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rori^ 1 r\ Rrn n<=>

Orangeburg

Richard Ke^tin_
Gilbert

Samuel Gary

Lexinaton
William Michae

Lexington

William Dean
Rock Hill, SC
Karl Nixon
Batesburg, SC

. Robert Carl
Charlotte, NC
James Nelson
Spartanburg, SC
Patrick Everett
Lexington, SC
Danny Richard
West Cola, SC
Robert Lavern
Bishopville ,SC
John Richard
Columbia, SC
Charles Edward
Cayce, SC
George Evans

West Cola, SC

Charles Wesley
Lexinston,SC

Pete Anthony

Clearwater,Fla.

Nathan Fletcher

West Columbia SC

AGE OF
MRH

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

24

18

20

_23

18

i_Z2

22

21

19
?9
30
28
22

2̂7
20

17
26
26

37

27
22

50

24

13

29
22
22

20
23

22

w
White

C
Colored

JH_

W

W

W

W

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

.Tan
Jan

Feb

Feb

Felx_

Feb

Ma£_

Mar

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Sep
Oct
Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jun

Jun

Day

?fi

™
5

6

21

22

7
q

n
16

?•;
30
28
2

m

17

19
21
v
5

11
12

22

2h
18
22
24

31

1
2
17

18
8

9

Year

197 9

1979

1979

1979

JL9Z9
1979

1979

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

1979
1979

1979
197Q
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980

1980
1980

1980
L981

1.981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURH

Month

p^h

Pay

,

Fe"b 6
Feb

Feb

Feb

.Mar

Mar

Jul

Jul

Aug
Aug
Oct
Oct

Dec

Nov

Dec
Dec
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct

Oct

Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec

Jun

Jun

27

28

_26
26

10

12
21

21

1̂1*

6

9
22

21

21
aa
?

20

21*

26

29

?3
8
31
31

2
2
18

18
9

9

Year

197^

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

197S|
1979

_i2za
1979
1975)
1979

1979
1980

197SJ
1979
1980
1980
1:980
1980
1980j
1980

JL98Q
1980
1980
19SO

1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

R^V TT P. Phippg

Leifi nrrl-nn r Son -Kb Ca

Rev. Lewis Abbott

Lexington, South Ca

jleane.tte R ._J3wyge_r±
Lexington South Car

Rev. Joseph Creo

Columbia, S. C.

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Rev. J.D.Rush, Jr
Batesburg, SC
Rev .William H. ROE
Columbia, SC

Rev. Isiah William

Lexinston County, S

Rev. -E.H.Atkinson
Georgetown, SC
Jeanette R. Svyger
Lexington, SC

Elder Edward F. Cr
Bishopville, SC
Rev . W ..R . Bouloiight/
Richland County, S
Rev.. Joe W. O'Cain
Due West, SC
Jeanette R. Swygerl

Lexington 3 SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Jeanette R. Swygei

Lexington, SC

Jeanette R Swygert

Lexington SC

rolina

rolina

r. Assoc. Probate JL^JO

3lina

Probate Judge

s

5r
«/

Consent

u N.P.for SC

)lly

iel Jacob
3

Notary Public

Probate Judge

t As so. Pro. Judge

As so. Pro. Judge

i

•


